Zoznam doslych faktur za obdobie

Datum :
Strana:

01.04.19-30.04.19

. Dodavatel

10.05.2019

1

1500769
1500770
1500771
1500772
1500773
1500774
1500775
1500776
1500777
1500778
1500779
1500780
1500781
1500782
1500783
1500784
1500785
1500786
1500787
1500788
1500792
1500793

Maso Zemplin a.s.
GVP Humenné
Ovocentrum

GVP Humenné
Maso Zemplin a.s.
Ovocentrum

GVP Humenné

GVP Humenné
Ryba KosSice
Podvihorlatské pekarne
Maso Zemplin a.s.
GVP Humenné
Ovocentrum

Podvihorlatské pekarne a

Podvihorlatské pekarne a

GVP Humenne

GVP Humenné

COOP Jednota Humenné
Podvihorlatské pekarne
Ovocentrum

Maso Zemplin a.s.
Ovocentrum

cu

cu

cu

cu

9100002937
73005002
158011
76008864
9100003217
158036
40002172
76009089
19031170
8019003102
9100003501
76009365
158098
8019003484
8019003654
73005011
76009722
490569004
8019004000
158182
9100003611
158145

1049,97



